
2007 VAMC Louisville CPRS Provider Training Schedule
 

Monday, June 18 
Monday, June 18 

Tuesday, June 19 
Tuesday, June 19 

Wednesday, June 20 
Wednesday, June 20 

Thursday, June 21 
Thursday, June 21 

Friday, June 22 
Friday, June 22 

Monday, June 25 
Monday, June 25 
Monday, June 25 

Tuesday, June 26 
Tuesday, June 26 

Wednesday, June 27 
Wednesday, June 27 

Thursday, June 28 
Thursday, June 28 

Friday, June 29 
Friday, June 29 

Monday, July 2 
Monday, July 2 

Tuesday, July 3 
Tuesday, July 3 

Thursday, July 5 
Thursday, July 5 

Friday, July 6 
Friday, July 6 

Classes are limited to 17 participants. 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

8:00 - 10:00 
10:30 - 12:30 

1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
1:30 - 3:30 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

These time slots reserved 
for Medicine Service 

Orientation. 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

ePRS Hands-On 
ePRS Hands-On 

To register call 287-4090, 287-5910, 287-6138 or send email to:vhaloucprstraining@.va.gov 


